
Creation Date

Reference

Descriptión

SiO2 50,00 ± 1,50 RO 27,50 ± 1,00 R2O 4,50 ± 1,00

R2O3 18,00 ± 1,00

Maximum humidity 0,00 %

Particle Size 0,50

5,00

5,00

Coefficient of Expansion

Softening Point

Presentation

Tª Máxima

Use

> 207 µm
> 45   µm
< 45  µm

 1,00  ±

84,00 ±

Grit

58x10-7

15,00 ±

1120ºC

10/11/2015

1160 - 1200 ºC

Exclusive use for ceramics

Use

PC - 847

Matt Grit

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION

CHEMICAL COMPOSITION

PHYSICAL FEATURES


